
Nidadavolu - Narasapur  Express (UnReserved)/17242 - Exp - SCR 
NDD/Nidadavolu Junction to BVRM/Bhimavaram Junction 

0h 48m - 47 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 11:45 0 1 0 57 12 SCR
2 TNKU Tanuku 12:03 12:05 2m 0 1 17 57 14 SCR
3 AL Attili 12:16 12:17 1m 0 1 27 56 14 SCR
4 MCLE Manchili 12:19 12:20 1m 0 1 29 80 13 SCR
5 BVRM Bhimavaram Junction 12:33 12:35 2m 1,3 1 47 58 SCR
6 VVM Viravasaram 12:46 12:47 1m 0 1 57 54 SCR
7 PKO Palakollu 12:58 13:00 2m 2 1 67 12 SCR
8 NS Narasapur 13:45 0 1 76 - 2 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (06:47)

May 22 2024 (06:47)

1

1


